
Gодержание

9
10
12
1з
14

17
\9
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
29
33
35
36

э9
40
42

45
46
47
4в
49



Послевкусие

"Мир иллюзийr,

О, н<енщина
Любовь
Вина

53
55
56
57

61
бZ
63
64
65
67
68

одиночество
О ней

Печаль

Что бьио - спльIло
Нашим ?кенщинам

Пустое
всё не то и не так

Побег

71
72
76
77
78
79
81
82

85
87
вв
в9
90
91
93

97
98
99

46з



105
106
107
109
110
112
115
117

119
120



Ъспода

Россия
Бессменный полк

Сумление

Ненька
Война

1,65

167
16в
169
170
171
172
17э
174

177
178
180
1,в2

1в7
189
190
191
192

Ридна fсуржикf
Защитник

{оля/мовь

Родная /речь/
Ненька f MoBbf

195
196
197
199
200
201
202
20э
206

+6-;

Мати

ненависть



z09
210
2tз
215
217
220
221
22э
224
227
22в
229
230
233
237
2эв
zз9
240
241
24з
244
245
247
249
250

253
255
25]
257
258
260
261
26э
264
265



ностальгия

стихоплёт

Уроборос
Усталая душа

Хандра

свистопляска
Оселок

267
26в
271
272
274
276
277
278

2вз
286

2в7
288
288
290
292
294
295
296
298

з01

317
318
319
з20

467

свистопдяска



329
зз1,
33з
э34
335
з37
э39
341,

342
344
347
349
351
35э
з54
з55
э56
357
э58
359
з60
з62



Предречённое

!]аревна

Стихов творение
Поэт

э90
392

Муза
Ързания

4э9
440
44з
445
446

469

Строка



470


